Technical Guide R2.3
0
8
.2
5
 |
 R
U

	■ Effluent pipe can be installed below or above ground.
	■ Installing above ground is more economical, and makes
relocation easy for discharging to different paddocks.
	■ Effluent pipe is easily connected to existing pipe work
with camlock fittings (available from your nearest
Hynds branch).
Table 1  Polyethylene Pipe
Product
Code
Outside
Diameter
Internal
Diameter
Roll
Length
2200.63B.50 63 mm 55 mm 50 m
2200.63B.100 63 mm 55 mm 100 m
2200.75B.50 75 mm 66 mm 50 m
2200.75B.100 75 mm 66 mm 100 m
2200.90B.50 90 mm 79 mm 50 m
2200.90B.100 90 mm 79 mm 100 m
2200.110B.050 110 mm – 50 m
2200.110B.100 110 mm – 100 m
Table 2  Polyethylene Pipe Fittings
Product
Code
Camlock
Size
To fit pipe
OD:
Description
CLA76C 76 mm 90 mm Female Coupler
To Hose Tail
Cla (Size) C
CLA7664C 76 mm 75 mm
CLAAC7663 76 mm 63 mm
CLA64C 64 mm 75 mm
CLAAGC6463 64 mm 63 mm
CLAAGC5163 51 mm 63 mm
CLA76E 76 mm 90 mm Male Adaptor to
Hose Tail
Cla (Size) E
CLA7664E 76 mm 75 mm
CLAAGE7663 76 mm 63 mm
CLA64E 64 mm 75 mm
CLAAGE6463 64 mm 63 mm
CLAAGE5163 51 mm 63 mm
CCLADHT76 – 90 x 90 mm Pipe Joiners
Cla (Size-Size)
DHT
EG Cla 90-90
DHT
CLADHT7664 – 90 x 75 mm
CLADHT7663 – 90 x 63 mm
CLADHT64 – 75 x 75 mm
CLADHT6463 – 75 x 63 mm
CLADHT63 – 63 x 63 mm
Fig. 1 Female Coupler to Hose Tail
Fig. 2 Male Adaptor to Hose Tail